

## **Township of West Lincoln**

Community & Protective Services

					2025 Drop-In Waiver				
	Your Fut				January 1	, 2025 to December 31, 2025			
		ATION							
	TICIPANT INFORM	IATION		District of	- DD/MM/0000		Δ		
Particip	pant Name			Birtndat	te DD/MM/YYYY		Age		
Address			Phone Number		Alternate Phone Number/Email				
Parent/Guardian Name Pho		Phone Number	er Alternate Pho		Alternate Phone	ne Number/Email			
Parent	Parent/Guardian Name Phone Nu		Alternate Phor		Alternate Phone	ne Number/Email			
arong	Oddi didir Hamo	l none rambor			, atomato i mono	1101110017			
Emerg	mergency Contact Phone N		Number		Alternate Phone Number/Email				
MEC	DICAL/SPECIAL CO	NSIDERATION	NS						
	provide information for particip			e. or phys	sical consideration	ns that ma	av affect their participation.		
			, 9	-, []			.,		
<b>TER</b>	MS AND CONDITION	ONS							
1	All participants must submit a sign		ler to partic	ipate in D	rop-In Programs.				
2	All participants must behave in a	ehave in a respectful manner. Harrassment, dangerous behaviour and violence will not be tolerated.							
3	All participants must sign in with staff prior to entering the Drop-In Program space.								
4	Family Drop-In Programs require Parent/Guardian to supervise their children and remain in the program space at all times.								
5	Staff are responsible for facilitating Drop-in Programs. Staff may limit participants from exiting and re-entering Drop-In Programs.								
6	Staff do not monitor participants once they exit the program space.								
7	Persons with known medical conditions should advise staff upon arrival and should report information on this Drop-In Waiver.								
8	Staff are not responsible for any lost or stolen items.								
9	Participants must be inclusive of all levels and abilities. Staff may facilitate appropriate usage of space and equipment for inclusive play.								
10	All participants must use program space as intended by the Drop-in Program Schedule. Alternate activities will not be permitted.								
12	Drop-in programs will be run within the allotted times. Participants must be ready to leave when the program is scheduled to end.								
13	Failure to comply with these terms may result in participant removal and ongoing concerns may result in long term or permanent removal.								
WAI	VER						·		
		on in Program(s) the unde	reigned in	hic/hor n	oreonal capacity, an	d on bobal	f of the participant named above		
hereby of action be cond	deration of the enrolment in the Dr releases and forever discharges that, hos, however caused, arising from the lucted, except where the damage of the page of Portion is horoby granted.	e Township of West Lincol ne participation of the said or injury to the said participa	n, its agent participant ant is caus	ts, servant in the abo ed by gros	ts and employees frove-noted program(s ss negligence of the	om all dam s) at any lo said Town	nages, claims, actions or causes cation where the program may uship, its agents, servants, or		

medical treatment if necessary.

The Township of West Lincoln reserves the right to use photographs of recreation programs and participants for promotional purposes.

Drop-In Programs may be cancelled from time to time due to facility scheduling, special events, holidays and/or emergencies. Notice of changes will be given when available.

Personal information contained on this form is collected, maintained and used in accordance with the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, and said information will be used only to facilitate registration for Township program, to produce statistical reports, and to provide

inclusive programming. Questions about this collection should be	directed to the Township Clerk at 905-957-3346.								
Participant Name:	Date:								
Signature of Participant or Partent / Guardian:									

Township of West Lincoln, Community & Protective Services